AFL Canberra 2017 Junior Participant Survey

Q1 What Club are you most associated with?

Answered: 279  Skipped: 0

Ainslie
Tricolours

Belconnen Cats
Calwell Swans
Eastlake Demons
Gungahlin Jets
Magpies

Marist

Queanbeyan
Tigers

St. Edmunds
College

Tuggeranong
Bulldogs

Tuggeranong
Hawks

Tuggeranong
Lions

Weston Creek
Molonglo...

Umpires

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ainslie Tricolours 17.92% 50
Belconnen Cats 7.89% 22
Calwell Swans 2.51% 7

1/15



Eastlake Demons
Gungahlin Jets
Magpies

Marist

Queanbeyan Tigers
St. Edmunds College
Tuggeranong Bulldogs
Tuggeranong Hawks
Tuggeranong Lions
Weston Creek Molonglo Wildcats
Umpires

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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15.41%
12.19%
10.04%
5.38%
12.19%
0.36%
3.23%
4.66%
6.09%
1.08%
0.72%

0.36%

43

34

28

15

34
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Q2 What Junior divisions(s) were you most associated with?

Answered: 279  Skipped: 0

All - Official
Auskick
9's Mixed
10's Mixed
11's Mixed
12's Mixed
13's Mixed
14's Mixed
15's Boys
16's Boys
17's Boys
10's Girls
12's Girls
15's Girls

18's Girls

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All - Official 3.94% 11

Auskick 1.43% 4

9's Mixed 6.81% 19
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10's Mixed 10.04% 28
11's Mixed 11.83% 33
12's Mixed 14.70% 41
13's Mixed 10.04% 28
14's Mixed 10.39% 29
15's Boys 7.53% 21
16's Boys 2.51% 7
17's Boys 717% 20
10's Girls 1.79% 5
12's Girls 4.66% 13
15's Girls 3.94% 11
18's Girls 3.23% 9
TOTAL 279
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Q3 Would you be willing to participate in Junior Football regularly on a

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

N/A
TOTAL

Yes

No

N/A
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Q4 Assuming that you are not participating at the same time, are you
interested in regularly attending AFL Canberra Senior Football games?

Answered: 278  Skipped: 1

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 49.28% 137
No 45.32% 126
N/A 5.40% 15
TOTAL 218
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Q5 If you do not wish to regularly attend AFL Canberra Senior Football
games, what is the major reason?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 44

Not enough
time / other...
Do not want to I

N/A

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not enough time / other commitments 62.98% 148
Do not want to 5.96% 14
N/A 24.68% 58
Other (please specify) 6.38% 15
TOTAL 235

7115



AFL Canberra 2017 Junior Participant Survey

Q6 Do you strive to participate for the AFL Canberra Senior Football Club
in your geographical area - currently Ainslie, Belconnen, Eastlake,
Gungahlin, Queanbeyan and Tuggeranong?

Answered: 277  Skipped: 2

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 59.57% 165
No 29.60% 82
N/A 10.83% 30
TOTAL

277
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Q7 Rather than a registration fee, would you be interested in paying a
donation to your club through the Australian Sports Foundation which

could be tax deductable?

Answered: 277  Skipped: 2

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.81%

No 15.88%

N/A 8.30%
TOTAL
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Q8 Are you looking to play for your current Junior Club in 20187

Answered: 275  Skipped: 4

Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 78.91%

No 5.09%
Maybe 7.64%

N/A 8.36%
TOTAL
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Q9 If you are looking to play for your current Junior Club in 2018, and
wish to be in the running to win a number of exciting prizes including the
chance to be the face of the GWS Giants at their home games - please

leave your name in the box below.

Answered: 158  Skipped: 121
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Q10 On a scale of 1-10 (1 being the lowest, 10 being the highest) how
would you rate the overall experience of delivery of the 2017 AFL
Canberra Junior competition?

Answered: 278  Skipped: 1
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Q11 What areas could be improved in the AFL Canberra competition?

Answered: 215  Skipped: 64
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Q12 What are the best aspects of the AFL Canberra Competition?

Answered: 210  Skipped: 69
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